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Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Aug. 18 @ Coeur D' Alene High School (Pre
Season Jamboree)

Coeur d'Alene High School 5:00PM

Thursday Aug. 26 * Lewiston Senior High School (Tri
match Lewiston / Kellogg)

Lakeland High School 7:00PM

Saturday Aug. 28 @ TBA (Lewiston Volleyball
tourney)

TBA 9:00AM

Thursday Sep. 02 * Post Falls High School Lakeland High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 07 @ Moscow HS/JHS Moscow Jr. High 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 09 @ Coeur D' Alene High School (Tri

match CDA/Timberlake)
Timberlake Senior High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 14 * @ Sandpoint High School Sandpoint High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 16 * @ Lake City High School Lake City High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 17 @ Sun Dome Tourney Sun Dome Tourney 3:00PM
Saturday Sep. 18 @ Sun Dome Tourney Sun Dome Tourney 8:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 21 * @ Lewiston Senior High School Lewiston High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 24 @ Linda Sheridan Tourney Linda Sheridan Tourney 8:00AM
Saturday Sep. 25 @ Linda Sheridan Invitational Linda Sheridan Invitational TBA
Tuesday Sep. 28 @ Post Falls High School Post Falls High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 30 * Moscow HS/JHS Lakeland High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 05 * @ Coeur D' Alene High School Coeur d'Alene High School 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 07 * Sandpoint High School Lakeland High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 12 * Lake City High School Lakeland High School 7:00PM
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